
T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Kendall Townsend 1217 50 M 4 0:07:13.1 28:52/M 0:00:50.5 2 0:36:56.7 22.7MPH 0:00:31.5 1 0:18:56.1 6:06/M 1:04:27.9

2 Brian Collins 1121 29 M 3 0:07:03.2 28:12/M 0:00:48.9 1 0:36:51.1 22.8MPH 0:00:28.8 4 0:20:27.5 6:36/M 1:05:39.5

3 Stacia McInnes 1167 44 F 9 0:07:48.6 31:12/M 0:01:01.4 3 0:38:43.9 21.7MPH 0:00:40.2 5 0:20:30.3 6:37/M 1:08:44.4

4 Micah Rieke 1195 32 M 10 0:08:12.7 32:48/M 0:00:53.0 4 0:38:53.5 21.6MPH 0:00:40.4 3 0:20:06.8 6:29/M 1:08:46.4

5 Brian Houck 1148 30 M 18 0:08:53.4 35:32/M 0:00:41.5 6 0:39:21.7 21.3MPH 0:00:28.1 2 0:19:53.4 6:25/M 1:09:18.1

6 James Gross 1232 57 M 2 0:06:57.0 27:48/M 0:01:14.4 12 0:40:26.2 20.8MPH 0:00:36.2 16 0:22:03.0 7:07/M 1:11:16.8

7 Kenneth Farnsworth 1246 29 M 13 0:08:27.4 33:48/M 0:01:19.5 9 0:39:34.0 21.2MPH 0:00:33.7 11 0:21:25.1 6:55/M 1:11:19.7

8 Michelle Lindsay 1042 28 F 5 0:07:33.0 30:12/M 0:00:29.1 23 0:41:26.4 20.3MPH 0:00:27.9 14 0:21:50.7 7:03/M 1:11:47.1

9 Kevin Weed 1236 48 M 6 0:07:33.4 30:12/M 0:01:22.5 7 0:39:25.4 21.3MPH 0:00:57.9 28 0:23:32.0 7:35/M 1:12:51.2

10 Bradley Hammond 1140 55 M 12 0:08:22.1 33:28/M 0:00:58.1 8 0:39:26.0 21.3MPH 0:00:48.3 27 0:23:26.4 7:34/M 1:13:00.9

11 Brandon Savini 1200 31 M 22 0:09:21.6 37:24/M 0:01:03.4 13 0:40:31.3 20.7MPH 0:00:57.0 15 0:21:54.1 7:04/M 1:13:47.4

12 Jeff Barlow 1101 47 M 20 0:09:03.1 36:12/M 0:01:22.3 5 0:39:07.6 21.5MPH 0:00:50.3 25 0:23:24.2 7:33/M 1:13:47.5

13 Charles Petitpas 1182 17 M 44 0:10:14.5 40:56/M 0:00:59.7 14 0:40:39.0 20.7MPH 0:00:38.9 13 0:21:49.5 7:02/M 1:14:21.6

14 Kelly Woznicki 1229 26 F 7 0:07:38.0 30:32/M 0:01:20.5 15 0:40:41.9 20.6MPH 0:00:49.5 34 0:24:01.5 7:45/M 1:14:31.4

15 Sharon Bertolli 1106 43 F 17 0:08:50.4 35:20/M 0:01:04.9 31 0:42:48.9 19.6MPH 0:00:47.3 9 0:21:15.9 6:51/M 1:14:47.4

16 Mariana Cannon 1116 48 F 8 0:07:43.4 30:52/M 0:01:15.5 36 0:43:48.2 19.2MPH 0:00:38.2 21 0:22:41.5 7:19/M 1:16:06.8

17 Ron Suggs 1210 49 M 61 0:10:58.3 43:52/M 0:01:04.1 11 0:40:08.1 20.9MPH 0:00:34.5 31 0:23:43.4 7:39/M 1:16:28.4

18 Eric Merriman 1245 41 M 19 0:08:58.2 35:52/M 0:01:18.0 33 0:43:13.3 19.4MPH 0:00:35.8 24 0:23:17.0 7:31/M 1:17:22.3

19 Todd Arrambide 1244 40 M 30 0:09:42.8 38:48/M 0:01:51.3 25 0:41:35.7 20.2MPH 0:00:52.3 26 0:23:26.0 7:34/M 1:17:28.1

20 Deenie Robertson 1197 48 F 50 0:10:31.4 42:04/M 0:01:29.8 16 0:40:50.0 20.6MPH 0:01:01.5 32 0:23:48.0 7:41/M 1:17:40.7

21 Karoline Jones 1234 44 F 24 0:09:25.6 37:40/M 0:01:46.4 24 0:41:29.7 20.2MPH 0:00:40.4 42 0:24:34.2 7:55/M 1:17:56.3

22 Jeff Groshell 1138 39 M 70 0:11:24.1 45:36/M 0:02:46.5 22 0:41:21.2 20.3MPH 0:01:09.2 10 0:21:18.1 6:52/M 1:17:59.1

23 Jayme DeBoer 1124 22 M 89 0:12:03.8 48:12/M 0:01:33.5 30 0:42:46.7 19.6MPH 0:00:30.0 7 0:21:05.3 6:48/M 1:17:59.3

24 Darin Niskanen 1177 36 M 38 0:10:02.5 40:08/M 0:01:22.8 35 0:43:38.5 19.3MPH 0:00:27.0 22 0:22:55.0 7:24/M 1:18:25.8

25 David Vilkama 1223 32 M 35 0:09:59.0 39:56/M 0:00:52.6 17 0:40:57.8 20.5MPH 0:01:07.6 55 0:26:06.6 8:25/M 1:19:03.6

26 Marc Powell 1187 36 M 37 0:10:00.0 40:00/M 0:01:44.5 28 0:41:59.2 20.0MPH 0:00:57.8 40 0:24:25.6 7:53/M 1:19:07.1

27 David Preston 1189 51 M 59 0:10:55.6 43:40/M 0:01:36.3 18 0:40:58.4 20.5MPH 0:00:48.2 50 0:25:30.6 8:14/M 1:19:49.1

28 Douglas Braid 1111 47 M 64 0:11:03.1 44:12/M 0:01:27.8 19 0:41:01.0 20.5MPH 0:01:03.1 48 0:25:15.1 8:09/M 1:19:50.1

29 JB Pratt 1188 42 M 76 0:11:35.5 46:20/M 0:01:36.9 10 0:39:51.6 21.1MPH 0:01:10.8 54 0:25:53.4 8:21/M 1:20:08.2

30 Dave Morell 1171 53 M 81 0:11:48.2 47:12/M 0:01:35.2 21 0:41:20.8 20.3MPH 0:01:09.0 39 0:24:19.7 7:51/M 1:20:12.9

31 Heidi Riley 1252 43 F 31 0:09:50.4 39:20/M 0:01:04.5 26 0:41:41.9 20.2MPH 0:00:44.4 62 0:26:53.4 8:40/M 1:20:14.6

32 Dat Nguyen 1176 41 M 53 0:10:40.7 42:40/M 0:01:59.5 40 0:44:31.1 18.9MPH 0:00:48.3 19 0:22:22.9 7:13/M 1:20:22.5

33 Michelle Ohlson 1179 29 F 14 0:08:32.3 34:08/M 0:01:05.1 41 0:44:37.1 18.8MPH 0:00:49.1 51 0:25:35.4 8:15/M 1:20:39.0

34 Bri Gibson 1254 14 F 26 0:09:36.3 38:24/M 0:01:12.6 58 0:46:54.4 17.9MPH 0:00:57.8 18 0:22:17.0 7:11/M 1:20:58.1

35 Sarah Shafer 1203 31 F 15 0:08:32.6 34:08/M 0:01:26.3 42 0:44:55.3 18.7MPH 0:01:03.6 47 0:25:06.6 8:06/M 1:21:04.4

36 Tony Olmstead 1180 44 M 51 0:10:33.5 42:12/M 0:01:34.2 37 0:44:09.9 19.0MPH 0:00:52.7 36 0:24:14.9 7:49/M 1:21:25.2

37 Jonathan Zimmerman 1230 37 M 62 0:11:00.1 44:00/M 0:02:26.5 20 0:41:18.1 20.3MPH 0:00:51.6 56 0:26:06.7 8:25/M 1:21:43.0

38 Jacob Beedle 1104 26 M 68 0:11:18.6 45:12/M 0:00:51.2 38 0:44:23.4 18.9MPH 0:00:48.8 41 0:24:33.2 7:55/M 1:21:55.2

39 Marci Mahler 1163 39 F 28 0:09:38.1 38:32/M 0:01:09.2 68 0:48:01.3 17.5MPH 0:01:00.5 17 0:22:15.3 7:11/M 1:22:04.4

40 Darin Dewell 1125 39 M 52 0:10:39.2 42:36/M 0:02:30.8 61 0:47:27.0 17.7MPH 0:00:44.2 6 0:20:48.1 6:43/M 1:22:09.3

41 Jessica Savini 1201 25 F 43 0:10:14.1 40:56/M 0:02:04.1 47 0:45:24.7 18.5MPH 0:00:57.8 30 0:23:36.7 7:37/M 1:22:17.4

42 Dana Meyer 1249 27 F 29 0:09:39.7 38:36/M 0:01:19.2 48 0:45:28.5 18.5MPH 0:01:05.7 45 0:24:46.8 7:59/M 1:22:19.9

43 Triple Threat 1109 M 71 0:11:26.1 45:44/M 0:00:28.6 64 0:47:34.9 17.7MPH 0:00:23.9 20 0:22:28.9 7:15/M 1:22:22.4

44 Robert Tekel 1213 43 M 45 0:10:17.8 41:08/M 0:01:37.4 50 0:45:39.4 18.4MPH 0:00:56.1 33 0:23:51.8 7:42/M 1:22:22.5
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45 Heather Barnhart 1103 39 F 54 0:10:46.3 43:04/M 0:01:09.3 54 0:45:59.6 18.3MPH 0:00:26.5 35 0:24:03.2 7:45/M 1:22:24.9

46 Team Ejonu 1208 M 41 0:10:11.0 40:44/M 0:01:59.6 49 0:45:34.5 18.4MPH 0:00:22.4 38 0:24:19.2 7:51/M 1:22:26.7

47 Cindy Shepard 1204 47 F 60 0:10:57.8 43:48/M 0:01:11.1 32 0:42:57.5 19.6MPH 0:00:53.7 61 0:26:34.4 8:34/M 1:22:34.5

48 Stephen Lalley 1157 54 M 87 0:12:02.8 48:08/M 0:02:05.6 43 0:44:56.5 18.7MPH 0:00:56.7 23 0:23:07.8 7:27/M 1:23:09.4

49 Tommy Horning 1147 27 M 100 0:12:31.9 50:04/M 0:02:10.1 56 0:46:17.4 18.1MPH 0:01:19.3 12 0:21:33.5 6:57/M 1:23:52.2

50 Makenna Brinster 1112 23 F 39 0:10:03.6 40:12/M 0:01:57.3 46 0:45:18.4 18.5MPH 0:00:59.0 53 0:25:37.7 8:16/M 1:23:56.0

51 Lee Tye 1220 46 M 49 0:10:30.0 42:00/M 0:01:26.3 27 0:41:52.1 20.1MPH 0:01:25.9 84 0:28:47.9 9:17/M 1:24:02.2

52 Phillip Millard 1169 52 M 23 0:09:23.9 37:32/M 0:02:03.2 55 0:46:01.2 18.3MPH 0:00:59.2 59 0:26:26.0 8:32/M 1:24:53.5

53 Mark Raker 1193 42 M 132 0:14:31.8 58:04/M 0:02:10.0 34 0:43:31.3 19.3MPH 0:01:11.1 29 0:23:32.7 7:35/M 1:24:56.9

54 Melissa Waite 1225 30 F 58 0:10:54.0 43:36/M 0:01:02.7 52 0:45:45.2 18.4MPH 0:01:04.3 67 0:27:27.6 8:51/M 1:26:13.8

55 Sean O'Connell 1178 37 M 73 0:11:27.9 45:48/M 0:02:02.3 59 0:47:02.2 17.9MPH 0:01:21.0 52 0:25:36.3 8:15/M 1:27:29.7

56 Peter Clarke 1120 43 M 56 0:10:47.1 43:08/M 0:02:50.4 29 0:42:11.7 19.9MPH 0:01:00.1 110 0:30:58.8 9:59/M 1:27:48.1

57 Theresa Raleigh 1194 32 F 16 0:08:45.9 35:00/M 0:02:59.9 86 0:50:13.9 16.7MPH 0:01:38.6 43 0:24:35.6 7:56/M 1:28:13.9

58 Team MTB 1107 M 1 0:06:27.6 25:48/M 0:00:30.5 135 0:59:51.4 14.0MPH 0:00:20.1 8 0:21:09.1 6:49/M 1:28:18.7

59 Summer Wofford 1228 36 F 11 0:08:20.6 33:20/M 0:01:36.6 69 0:48:04.0 17.5MPH 0:01:13.9 92 0:29:13.4 9:25/M 1:28:28.5

60 Stella Langone 1235 41 F 94 0:12:11.1 48:44/M 0:01:13.3 62 0:47:29.0 17.7MPH 0:00:37.2 64 0:27:00.1 8:43/M 1:28:30.7

61 Kyle Patterson 1250 22 M 48 0:10:29.6 41:56/M 0:01:58.8 71 0:48:11.4 17.4MPH 0:01:52.9 57 0:26:09.7 8:26/M 1:28:42.4

62 Sonia Bishop 1108 37 F 57 0:10:49.1 43:16/M 0:01:19.7 53 0:45:50.4 18.3MPH 0:00:54.4 100 0:29:55.2 9:39/M 1:28:48.8

63 Jessica Holaday 1146 30 F 109 0:12:56.1 51:44/M 0:01:45.0 39 0:44:26.7 18.9MPH 0:01:12.4 80 0:28:29.6 9:11/M 1:28:49.8

64 Benjamin Goodwin 1258 14 M 119 0:13:21.0 53:24/M 0:01:48.5 72 0:48:23.4 17.4MPH 0:00:40.7 44 0:24:36.2 7:56/M 1:28:49.8

65 Patrick Watson 1238 59 M 121 0:13:32.6 54:08/M 0:02:35.1 60 0:47:13.0 17.8MPH 0:01:23.7 37 0:24:15.1 7:49/M 1:28:59.5

66 Lance Hayashi 1141 41 M 69 0:11:22.9 45:28/M 0:02:54.9 78 0:49:19.5 17.0MPH 0:00:57.7 46 0:24:52.1 8:01/M 1:29:27.1

67 Doug Illsley 1233 65 M 158 1:29:38.0 28:55/M 1:29:38.0

68 Isabelle Berg 1105 24 F 46 0:10:24.4 41:36/M 0:01:55.7 73 0:48:32.1 17.3MPH 0:01:07.9 70 0:27:42.6 8:56/M 1:29:42.7

69 Jenifer Radford 1192 43 F 63 0:11:02.2 44:08/M 0:01:31.9 70 0:48:05.9 17.5MPH 0:00:42.8 86 0:28:54.3 9:19/M 1:30:17.1

70 Robert Spaulding 1256 41 M 77 0:11:36.3 46:24/M 0:02:27.5 51 0:45:43.4 18.4MPH 0:01:44.3 83 0:28:47.8 9:17/M 1:30:19.3

71 Matthew Forth 1134 40 M 34 0:09:53.4 39:32/M 0:01:27.8 45 0:45:13.2 18.6MPH 0:01:30.1 117 0:32:17.8 10:25/M 1:30:22.3

72 Angela Anderson 1243 45 F 27 0:09:37.7 38:28/M 0:01:56.9 74 0:48:35.2 17.3MPH 0:01:04.2 98 0:29:42.8 9:35/M 1:30:56.8

73 Steve Koho 1155 53 M 92 0:12:10.3 48:40/M 0:02:27.5 44 0:45:03.3 18.6MPH 0:01:27.2 102 0:29:59.8 9:40/M 1:31:08.1

74 Toni Moe 1257 38 F 36 0:09:59.3 39:56/M 0:01:43.6 65 0:47:45.6 17.6MPH 0:01:02.1 113 0:31:20.5 10:06/M 1:31:51.1

75 Justin Elsner 1131 30 M 47 0:10:25.2 41:40/M 0:02:01.9 88 0:50:31.9 16.6MPH 0:01:23.0 69 0:27:42.0 8:56/M 1:32:04.0

76 Michael Brumley 1113 58 M 146 0:16:12.0 64:48/M 0:02:23.1 57 0:46:30.6 18.1MPH 0:00:28.4 60 0:26:32.9 8:34/M 1:32:07.0

77 Darci Lee 1159 47 F 75 0:11:35.2 46:20/M 0:01:47.5 85 0:50:11.7 16.7MPH 0:01:25.7 73 0:27:51.0 8:59/M 1:32:51.1

78 Monday Halvorsen 1139 44 F 79 0:11:46.4 47:04/M 0:01:13.9 80 0:49:43.3 16.9MPH 0:01:02.5 95 0:29:31.0 9:31/M 1:33:17.1

79 Fred Wilkinson 1226 41 M 93 0:12:10.8 48:40/M 0:02:32.4 66 0:47:53.1 17.5MPH 0:01:14.7 93 0:29:26.7 9:30/M 1:33:17.7

80 Sydney Pham 1183 14 F 21 0:09:07.5 36:28/M 0:01:55.0 97 0:51:37.1 16.3MPH 0:00:51.7 99 0:29:54.4 9:39/M 1:33:25.7

81 Beth McDaniel 1165 43 F 106 0:12:52.5 51:28/M 0:01:39.9 89 0:50:36.8 16.6MPH 0:01:09.4 65 0:27:14.1 8:47/M 1:33:32.7

82 Cindy Phillips 1184 54 F 42 0:10:12.7 40:48/M 0:02:31.7 105 0:53:22.2 15.7MPH 0:00:35.2 63 0:26:59.3 8:42/M 1:33:41.1

83 Kerry Erickson 1132 37 F 33 0:09:52.6 39:28/M 0:01:37.1 94 0:51:09.9 16.4MPH 0:00:55.8 106 0:30:19.2 9:47/M 1:33:54.6

84 Jennifer Whittier 1248 41 F 32 0:09:52.1 39:28/M 0:02:19.6 116 0:54:51.9 15.3MPH 0:00:51.1 58 0:26:23.7 8:31/M 1:34:18.4

85 sara larson 1158 46 F 91 0:12:09.1 48:36/M 0:02:26.6 75 0:48:39.0 17.3MPH 0:00:32.6 111 0:30:59.3 10:00/M 1:34:46.6

86 Jenny Toutonghi 1215 44 F 72 0:11:26.5 45:44/M 0:02:20.5 99 0:51:54.3 16.2MPH 0:00:53.7 76 0:28:17.9 9:07/M 1:34:52.9

87 Jim Waite 1224 53 M 25 0:09:30.2 38:00/M 0:02:30.9 108 0:53:41.4 15.6MPH 0:00:47.0 79 0:28:27.0 9:11/M 1:34:56.5

88 Chris Swasand 1251 40 M 86 0:12:01.7 48:04/M 0:02:45.8 82 0:49:58.8 16.8MPH 0:01:10.7 91 0:29:03.1 9:22/M 1:35:00.1

89 Greg Courtenay 1122 39 M 83 0:11:51.3 47:24/M 0:02:48.0 92 0:50:55.0 16.5MPH 0:01:01.4 82 0:28:33.3 9:13/M 1:35:09.0

90 Raul Borromeo 1247 45 M 90 0:12:06.0 48:24/M 0:02:18.8 84 0:50:06.9 16.8MPH 0:02:00.7 89 0:29:01.0 9:22/M 1:35:33.4

91 Kathy Duke 1130 52 F 111 0:12:58.0 51:52/M 0:03:19.6 76 0:48:44.8 17.2MPH 0:01:19.1 97 0:29:37.4 9:33/M 1:35:58.9

92 Paula Popp 1186 49 F 98 0:12:19.5 49:16/M 0:01:50.8 87 0:50:29.0 16.6MPH 0:01:50.2 96 0:29:33.3 9:32/M 1:36:02.8

93 Linda Denadel 1009 46 F 120 0:13:22.9 53:28/M 0:02:15.0 81 0:49:58.1 16.8MPH 0:01:45.3 90 0:29:02.5 9:22/M 1:36:23.8

94 David Kiesel 1152 66 M 82 0:11:48.8 47:12/M 0:04:21.1 79 0:49:38.8 16.9MPH 0:00:34.2 104 0:30:11.4 9:44/M 1:36:34.3

95 Randy Pickering 1185 61 M 123 0:13:43.2 54:52/M 0:01:34.6 98 0:51:51.4 16.2MPH 0:01:17.6 78 0:28:19.7 9:08/M 1:36:46.5
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96 James Albano 1100 58 M 127 0:14:04.2 56:16/M 0:03:54.9 67 0:47:58.9 17.5MPH 0:02:56.4 74 0:27:53.3 9:00/M 1:36:47.7

97 Allison Hoeth 1145 15 F 66 0:11:13.2 44:52/M 0:01:19.3 101 0:52:21.2 16.0MPH 0:00:28.9 115 0:31:48.3 10:15/M 1:37:10.9

98 Kenneth Spruill 1207 35 M 124 0:13:48.1 55:12/M 0:03:34.6 63 0:47:29.4 17.7MPH 0:02:08.5 105 0:30:14.1 9:45/M 1:37:14.7

99 Mike Schroeder 1202 59 M 55 0:10:47.0 43:08/M 0:02:35.1 91 0:50:53.6 16.5MPH 0:00:41.6 120 0:32:36.0 10:31/M 1:37:33.3

100 Robert Burch 1114 60 M 126 0:13:58.7 55:52/M 0:02:47.1 83 0:50:05.1 16.8MPH 0:02:05.0 88 0:28:57.1 9:20/M 1:37:53.0

101 Jennifer Hirman 1144 40 F 74 0:11:33.7 46:12/M 0:02:27.6 96 0:51:15.0 16.4MPH 0:01:01.1 114 0:31:40.0 10:13/M 1:37:57.4

102 Elizabeth Reeves 1239 47 F 96 0:12:15.3 49:00/M 0:01:39.3 90 0:50:43.0 16.6MPH 0:01:17.3 116 0:32:12.6 10:23/M 1:38:07.5

103 Larry Bogues 1110 53 M 84 0:11:52.8 47:28/M 0:02:20.6 120 0:55:47.7 15.1MPH 0:00:53.2 68 0:27:32.3 8:53/M 1:38:26.6

104 Matthew Skews 1205 43 M 142 0:15:43.4 62:52/M 0:03:36.3 77 0:48:46.2 17.2MPH 0:01:07.5 94 0:29:27.0 9:30/M 1:38:40.4

105 Kristi Tekel 1212 43 F 107 0:12:54.9 51:36/M 0:02:02.5 117 0:55:07.9 15.2MPH 0:00:44.9 87 0:28:54.4 9:19/M 1:39:44.6

106 Phyllis Tubbs 1219 49 F 78 0:11:41.2 46:44/M 0:01:45.1 104 0:53:11.4 15.8MPH 0:00:59.9 122 0:32:46.6 10:34/M 1:40:24.2

107 Heather Miller 1170 42 F 88 0:12:03.5 48:12/M 0:02:48.9 103 0:53:02.7 15.8MPH 0:01:47.3 112 0:31:06.1 10:02/M 1:40:48.5

108 Pamela Borromeo 1242 45 F 130 0:14:12.2 56:48/M 0:04:12.1 106 0:53:27.0 15.7MPH 0:01:46.5 66 0:27:23.7 8:50/M 1:41:01.5

109 January King 1153 35 F 129 0:14:11.7 56:44/M 0:02:44.2 100 0:51:58.5 16.2MPH 0:01:28.0 108 0:30:48.2 9:56/M 1:41:10.6

110 Shanti Barnes 1102 30 F 67 0:11:17.2 45:08/M 0:01:22.9 111 0:54:05.5 15.5MPH 0:01:23.3 125 0:33:15.8 10:44/M 1:41:24.7

111 Vinette Tichi 1214 63 F 115 0:13:03.0 52:12/M 0:01:50.5 113 0:54:48.7 15.3MPH 0:01:13.2 109 0:30:54.5 9:58/M 1:41:49.9

112 Elena Pullen-Venema 1191 38 F 131 0:14:24.0 57:36/M 0:02:27.1 115 0:54:51.8 15.3MPH 0:02:00.4 85 0:28:50.5 9:18/M 1:42:33.8

113 Diane Truscott 1218 34 F 117 0:13:10.1 52:40/M 0:03:19.8 128 0:57:34.4 14.6MPH 0:00:29.8 75 0:28:04.8 9:03/M 1:42:38.9

114 Red Velvet Monsters 1241 M 40 0:10:04.7 40:16/M 0:00:33.8 122 0:56:05.3 15.0MPH 0:00:32.6 136 0:35:36.3 11:29/M 1:42:52.7

115 Lauren McDowell 1166 29 F 118 0:13:13.4 52:52/M 0:02:41.1 109 0:53:44.7 15.6MPH 0:00:44.3 119 0:32:31.4 10:29/M 1:42:54.9

116 Diane Stong 1209 55 F 104 0:12:41.3 50:44/M 0:01:48.6 93 0:51:07.8 16.4MPH 0:01:41.3 140 0:36:59.3 11:56/M 1:44:18.3

117 Denise Hazlick 1142 47 F 80 0:11:47.3 47:08/M 0:03:20.8 110 0:53:54.5 15.6MPH 0:01:23.8 130 0:33:52.9 10:55/M 1:44:19.3

118 Paul Fisher 1133 48 M 159 1:44:30.0 33:43/M 1:44:30.0

119 Christie Willms 1227 43 F 143 0:15:49.9 63:16/M 0:02:10.5 95 0:51:12.4 16.4MPH 0:00:48.1 135 0:35:13.9 11:22/M 1:45:14.8

120 Thomas Ham 1237 32 M 102 0:12:38.6 50:32/M 0:04:55.0 133 0:59:27.1 14.1MPH 0:00:50.7 72 0:27:46.4 8:57/M 1:45:37.8

121 Avi Hecht 1240 29 M 85 0:11:56.8 47:44/M 0:05:35.4 132 0:59:27.0 14.1MPH 0:00:52.7 71 0:27:46.0 8:57/M 1:45:37.9

122 Diane Dake 1123 54 F 99 0:12:27.1 49:48/M 0:02:39.5 119 0:55:32.7 15.1MPH 0:01:58.2 124 0:33:13.0 10:43/M 1:45:50.5

123 LIV ON! 1115 M 147 0:16:18.5 65:12/M 0:00:38.7 138 1:00:42.2 13.8MPH 0:00:22.4 81 0:28:32.2 9:12/M 1:46:34.0

124 Becky Townsend 1216 46 F 103 0:12:39.0 50:36/M 0:03:29.0 123 0:56:16.9 14.9MPH 0:01:49.6 121 0:32:42.2 10:33/M 1:46:56.7

125 Loren Roberts 1196 37 M 122 0:13:41.5 54:44/M 0:02:24.9 107 0:53:38.8 15.7MPH 0:01:36.1 139 0:36:14.0 11:41/M 1:47:35.3

126 Patricia Dodd 1127 50 F 105 0:12:45.8 51:00/M 0:03:59.1 139 1:00:53.3 13.8MPH 0:01:22.5 101 0:29:55.9 9:39/M 1:48:56.6

127 Karen Pearson 1181 55 F 138 0:15:03.8 60:12/M 0:01:46.8 114 0:54:49.8 15.3MPH 0:00:34.3 141 0:37:57.6 12:15/M 1:50:12.3

128 Jesus Munoz 1174 53 M 158 0:22:01.3 88:04/M 0:02:11.0 118 0:55:27.9 15.1MPH 0:02:41.2 77 0:28:19.5 9:08/M 1:50:40.9

129 Cesar Gorder 1137 40 M 108 0:12:55.1 51:40/M 0:02:27.8 147 1:04:44.3 13.0MPH 0:00:38.2 103 0:30:05.3 9:42/M 1:50:50.7

130 Jodi Nebel 1253 30 F 110 0:12:57.4 51:48/M 0:03:43.7 150 1:08:22.1 12.3MPH 0:00:27.7 49 0:25:27.2 8:13/M 1:50:58.1

131 Christie Sutton 1211 38 F 148 0:16:20.1 65:20/M 0:03:32.7 126 0:57:08.1 14.7MPH 0:02:05.3 123 0:32:59.6 10:38/M 1:52:05.8

132 Robert Diaz 1126 43 M 154 0:18:22.1 73:28/M 0:04:05.3 102 0:52:44.4 15.9MPH 0:01:41.3 134 0:35:13.2 11:22/M 1:52:06.3

133 Jamie Dorning Williams 1128 39 F 144 0:15:54.3 63:36/M 0:02:32.5 130 0:58:42.9 14.3MPH 0:01:43.4 128 0:33:43.4 10:53/M 1:52:36.5

134 Melanie Limtiaco 1162 43 F 125 0:13:50.1 55:20/M 0:02:56.7 124 0:56:51.1 14.8MPH 0:03:05.8 138 0:36:12.5 11:41/M 1:52:56.2

135 Linda Huskey 1149 44 F 157 0:20:08.3 80:32/M 0:03:21.7 121 0:55:55.1 15.0MPH 0:01:28.6 118 0:32:25.5 10:27/M 1:53:19.2

136 Lois Koho 1154 54 F 97 0:12:15.9 49:00/M 0:02:00.0 131 0:59:26.3 14.1MPH 0:01:20.5 145 0:38:36.1 12:27/M 1:53:38.8

137 Jeannette VanDuine 1221 57 F 152 0:18:03.6 72:12/M 0:03:03.9 141 1:01:11.4 13.7MPH 0:01:41.7 107 0:30:38.2 9:53/M 1:54:38.8

138 Nichole Solie 1206 38 F 139 0:15:07.4 60:28/M 0:02:58.4 140 1:01:06.6 13.7MPH 0:01:19.9 132 0:34:49.0 11:14/M 1:55:21.3

139 Janine Johanson 1150 39 F 155 0:19:44.8 78:56/M 0:03:06.3 112 0:54:25.8 15.4MPH 0:02:10.8 137 0:36:11.7 11:40/M 1:55:39.4

140 Maria-Camila Lagow 1156 43 F 135 0:14:45.6 59:00/M 0:01:57.1 137 1:00:35.8 13.9MPH 0:02:27.0 142 0:37:58.6 12:15/M 1:57:44.1

141 Kimberly Chilcutt 1118 40 F 136 0:14:50.5 59:20/M 0:03:16.4 125 0:57:03.0 14.7MPH 0:01:16.3 148 0:41:30.9 13:23/M 1:57:57.1

142 Andrea Lim 1161 45 F 116 0:13:07.6 52:28/M 0:03:21.4 134 0:59:46.4 14.1MPH 0:02:20.5 146 0:39:30.3 12:45/M 1:58:06.2

143 Rebecca Driscoll 1129 36 F 134 0:14:35.4 58:20/M 0:04:34.1 145 1:04:16.7 13.1MPH 0:01:57.9 129 0:33:52.5 10:55/M 1:59:16.6

144 Heather Ross 1199 47 F 128 0:14:09.1 56:36/M 0:03:25.5 127 0:57:29.6 14.6MPH 0:00:46.8 149 0:43:51.9 14:09/M 1:59:42.9

145 Vickie Orrico 1255 49 F 149 0:16:20.4 65:20/M 0:03:48.0 146 1:04:29.4 13.0MPH 0:01:22.7 131 0:34:32.4 11:08/M 2:00:32.9

146 Margaret Carson 1117 65 F 101 0:12:33.5 50:12/M 0:03:29.5 136 1:00:08.1 14.0MPH 0:01:08.5 150 0:43:52.5 14:09/M 2:01:12.1
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

147 Chad Johanson 1151 40 M 95 0:12:12.9 48:48/M 0:04:24.2 129 0:57:55.8 14.5MPH 0:02:19.0 151 0:44:47.5 14:27/M 2:01:39.4

148 Michael Dawson 1231 46 M 151 0:17:14.7 68:56/M 0:03:58.3 144 1:03:46.7 13.2MPH 0:01:44.2 133 0:35:05.2 11:19/M 2:01:49.1

149 Polly Muller 1173 53 F 141 0:15:42.8 62:48/M 0:02:14.6 152 1:10:04.1 12.0MPH 0:02:17.1 127 0:33:39.1 10:51/M 2:03:57.7

150 Tiffany Mathison 1164 35 F 113 0:13:01.6 52:04/M 0:03:09.9 151 1:09:39.3 12.1MPH 0:01:10.8 143 0:38:07.8 12:18/M 2:05:09.4

151 Debbie Goering 1136 45 F 137 0:14:52.2 59:28/M 0:03:10.0 149 1:06:24.7 12.7MPH 0:01:20.2 147 0:39:43.6 12:49/M 2:05:30.7

152 Amy Lewis 1160 42 F 114 0:13:02.8 52:08/M 0:05:30.9 153 1:10:15.9 12.0MPH 0:01:11.5 144 0:38:09.3 12:18/M 2:08:10.4

153 Livin Life 1190 M 112 0:13:00.4 52:00/M 0:00:27.0 157 1:21:44.3 10.3MPH 0:00:25.4 126 0:33:35.7 10:50/M 2:09:12.8

154 Mary Himley 1143 52 F 145 0:16:08.6 64:32/M 0:03:05.4 143 1:02:21.8 13.5MPH 0:03:10.9 154 0:46:18.2 14:56/M 2:11:04.9

155 Jennifer Newcomb 1175 41 F 65 0:11:06.9 44:24/M 0:02:29.0 142 1:01:51.2 13.6MPH 0:11:15.3 153 0:45:20.1 14:37/M 2:12:02.5

156 Karryn Meeker 1168 49 F 133 0:14:32.7 58:08/M 0:03:05.3 148 1:05:37.7 12.8MPH 0:01:22.0 155 0:48:23.6 15:36/M 2:13:01.3

157 Judy Gay 1135 67 F 140 0:15:10.7 60:40/M 0:03:51.9 154 1:11:35.9 11.7MPH 0:01:01.5 152 0:44:52.1 14:28/M 2:16:32.1

158 David Morris 1172 64 M 153 0:18:08.1 72:32/M 0:03:58.5 160 2:02:52.7 39:38/M 2:24:59.3

159 Shannon Christen 1119 38 F 150 0:16:57.6 67:48/M 0:04:20.3 156 1:18:00.4 10.8MPH 0:01:23.9 156 0:48:59.5 15:48/M 2:29:41.7

160 Roberta Vaughn 1222 41 F 156 0:19:58.2 79:52/M 0:04:22.1 155 1:17:39.4 10.8MPH 0:01:41.7 157 0:49:00.4 15:48/M 2:32:41.8
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Bri Gibson 1254 14 2 0:09:36.3 0:01:12.6 1 0:46:54.4 0:00:57.8 1 0:22:17.0 1:20:58.1

2 77 Sydney Pham 1183 14 1 0:09:07.5 0:01:55.0 2 0:51:37.1 0:00:51.7 2 0:29:54.4 1:33:25.7

3 94 Allison Hoeth 1145 15 3 0:11:13.2 0:01:19.3 3 0:52:21.2 0:00:28.9 3 0:31:48.3 1:37:10.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 48 Makenna Brinster 1112 23 1 0:10:03.6 0:01:57.3 1 0:45:18.4 0:00:59.0 1 0:25:37.7 1:23:56.0

2 65 Isabelle Berg 1105 24 2 0:10:24.4 0:01:55.7 2 0:48:32.1 0:01:07.9 2 0:27:42.6 1:29:42.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Michelle Lindsay 1042 28 1 0:07:33.0 0:00:29.1 1 0:41:26.4 0:00:27.9 1 0:21:50.7 1:11:47.1

2 14 Kelly Woznicki 1229 26 2 0:07:38.0 0:01:20.5 2 0:40:41.9 0:00:49.5 2 0:24:01.5 1:14:31.4

3 33 Michelle Ohlson 1179 29 3 0:08:32.3 0:01:05.1 3 0:44:37.1 0:00:49.1 3 0:25:35.4 1:20:39.0

4 41 Jessica Savini 1201 25 5 0:10:14.1 0:02:04.1 5 0:45:24.7 0:00:57.8 4 0:23:36.7 1:22:17.4

5 42 Dana Meyer 1249 27 4 0:09:39.7 0:01:19.2 4 0:45:28.5 0:01:05.7 5 0:24:46.8 1:22:19.9

6 111 Lauren McDowell 1166 29 6 0:13:13.4 0:02:41.1 6 0:53:44.7 0:00:44.3 6 0:32:31.4 1:42:54.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Sarah Shafer 1203 31 1 0:08:32.6 0:01:26.3 1 0:44:55.3 0:01:03.6 1 0:25:06.6 1:21:04.4

2 52 Melissa Waite 1225 30 3 0:10:54.0 0:01:02.7 2 0:45:45.2 0:01:04.3 2 0:27:27.6 1:26:13.8

3 55 Theresa Raleigh 1194 32 2 0:08:45.9 0:02:59.9 4 0:50:13.9 0:01:38.6 3 0:24:35.6 1:28:13.9

4 60 Jessica Holaday 1146 30 5 0:12:56.1 0:01:45.0 3 0:44:26.7 0:01:12.4 4 0:28:29.6 1:28:49.8

5 107 Shanti Barnes 1102 30 4 0:11:17.2 0:01:22.9 5 0:54:05.5 0:01:23.3 5 0:33:15.8 1:41:24.7

6 110 Diane Truscott 1218 34 7 0:13:10.1 0:03:19.8 6 0:57:34.4 0:00:29.8 6 0:28:04.8 1:42:38.9

7 125 Jodi Nebel 1253 30 6 0:12:57.4 0:03:43.7 7 1:08:22.1 0:00:27.7 7 0:25:27.2 1:50:58.1

Female 19 and under

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Finish Strong Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Sprint by Age Group Page 5 of 18



Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Marci Mahler 1163 39 2 0:09:38.1 0:01:09.2 4 0:48:01.3 0:01:00.5 1 0:22:15.3 1:22:04.4

2 44 Heather Barnhart 1103 39 5 0:10:46.3 0:01:09.3 1 0:45:59.6 0:00:26.5 2 0:24:03.2 1:22:24.9

3 56 Summer Wofford 1228 36 1 0:08:20.6 0:01:36.6 3 0:48:04.0 0:01:13.9 3 0:29:13.4 1:28:28.5

4 59 Sonia Bishop 1108 37 6 0:10:49.1 0:01:19.7 2 0:45:50.4 0:00:54.4 4 0:29:55.2 1:28:48.8

5 71 Toni Moe 1257 38 4 0:09:59.3 0:01:43.6 5 0:47:45.6 0:01:02.1 5 0:31:20.5 1:31:51.1

6 80 Kerry Erickson 1132 37 3 0:09:52.6 0:01:37.1 6 0:51:09.9 0:00:55.8 6 0:30:19.2 1:33:54.6

7 106 January King 1153 35 8 0:14:11.7 0:02:44.2 7 0:51:58.5 0:01:28.0 7 0:30:48.2 1:41:10.6

8 109 Elena Pullen-Venema 1191 38 9 0:14:24.0 0:02:27.1 8 0:54:51.8 0:02:00.4 8 0:28:50.5 1:42:33.8

9 126 Christie Sutton 1211 38 13 0:16:20.1 0:03:32.7 9 0:57:08.1 0:02:05.3 9 0:32:59.6 1:52:05.8

10 128 Jamie Dorning Williams 1128 39 12 0:15:54.3 0:02:32.5 10 0:58:42.9 0:01:43.4 10 0:33:43.4 1:52:36.5

11 133 Nichole Solie 1206 38 11 0:15:07.4 0:02:58.4 12 1:01:06.6 0:01:19.9 11 0:34:49.0 1:55:21.3

12 134 Janine Johanson 1150 39 15 0:19:44.8 0:03:06.3 11 0:54:25.8 0:02:10.8 12 0:36:11.7 1:55:39.4

13 138 Rebecca Driscoll 1129 36 10 0:14:35.4 0:04:34.1 13 1:04:16.7 0:01:57.9 13 0:33:52.5 1:59:16.6

14 145 Tiffany Mathison 1164 35 7 0:13:01.6 0:03:09.9 14 1:09:39.3 0:01:10.8 14 0:38:07.8 2:05:09.4

15 153 Shannon Christen 1119 38 14 0:16:57.6 0:04:20.3 15 1:18:00.4 0:01:23.9 15 0:48:59.5 2:29:41.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Stacia McInnes 1167 44 1 0:07:48.6 0:01:01.4 1 0:38:43.9 0:00:40.2 1 0:20:30.3 1:08:44.4

2 15 Sharon Bertolli 1106 43 2 0:08:50.4 0:01:04.9 4 0:42:48.9 0:00:47.3 2 0:21:15.9 1:14:47.4

3 21 Karoline Jones 1234 44 3 0:09:25.6 0:01:46.4 3 0:41:29.7 0:00:40.4 3 0:24:34.2 1:17:56.3

4 31 Heidi Riley 1252 43 4 0:09:50.4 0:01:04.5 2 0:41:41.9 0:00:44.4 4 0:26:53.4 1:20:14.6

5 57 Stella Langone 1235 41 12 0:12:11.1 0:01:13.3 6 0:47:29.0 0:00:37.2 5 0:27:00.1 1:28:30.7

6 66 Jenifer Radford 1192 43 6 0:11:02.2 0:01:31.9 5 0:48:05.9 0:00:42.8 6 0:28:54.3 1:30:17.1

7 75 Monday Halvorsen 1139 44 10 0:11:46.4 0:01:13.9 7 0:49:43.3 0:01:02.5 7 0:29:31.0 1:33:17.1

8 78 Beth McDaniel 1165 43 13 0:12:52.5 0:01:39.9 8 0:50:36.8 0:01:09.4 8 0:27:14.1 1:33:32.7

9 81 Jennifer Whittier 1248 41 5 0:09:52.1 0:02:19.6 11 0:54:51.9 0:00:51.1 9 0:26:23.7 1:34:18.4

10 83 Jenny Toutonghi 1215 44 8 0:11:26.5 0:02:20.5 10 0:51:54.3 0:00:53.7 10 0:28:17.9 1:34:52.9

11 98 Jennifer Hirman 1144 40 9 0:11:33.7 0:02:27.6 9 0:51:15.0 0:01:01.1 11 0:31:40.0 1:37:57.4

12 102 Kristi Tekel 1212 43 14 0:12:54.9 0:02:02.5 14 0:55:07.9 0:00:44.9 12 0:28:54.4 1:39:44.6

13 104 Heather Miller 1170 42 11 0:12:03.5 0:02:48.9 12 0:53:02.7 0:01:47.3 13 0:31:06.1 1:40:48.5

14 115 Christie Willms 1227 43 19 0:15:49.9 0:02:10.5 13 0:51:12.4 0:00:48.1 14 0:35:13.9 1:45:14.8

15 129 Melanie Limtiaco 1162 43 16 0:13:50.1 0:02:56.7 15 0:56:51.1 0:03:05.8 15 0:36:12.5 1:52:56.2

16 130 Linda Huskey 1149 44 21 0:20:08.3 0:03:21.7 19 0:55:55.1 0:01:28.6 16 0:32:25.5 1:53:19.2

17 135 Maria-Camila Lagow 1156 43 17 0:14:45.6 0:01:57.1 18 1:00:35.8 0:02:27.0 17 0:37:58.6 1:57:44.1

18 136 Kimberly Chilcutt 1118 40 18 0:14:50.5 0:03:16.4 16 0:57:03.0 0:01:16.3 18 0:41:30.9 1:57:57.1

19 147 Amy Lewis 1160 42 15 0:13:02.8 0:05:30.9 20 1:10:15.9 0:01:11.5 19 0:38:09.3 2:08:10.4

20 149 Jennifer Newcomb 1175 41 7 0:11:06.9 0:02:29.0 17 1:01:51.2 0:11:15.3 20 0:45:20.1 2:12:02.5

21 154 Roberta Vaughn 1222 41 20 0:19:58.2 0:04:22.1 21 1:17:39.4 0:01:41.7 21 0:49:00.4 2:32:41.8

Female 35 to 39

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Mariana Cannon 1116 48 1 0:07:43.4 0:01:15.5 1 0:43:48.2 0:00:38.2 1 0:22:41.5 1:16:06.8

2 20 Deenie Robertson 1197 48 3 0:10:31.4 0:01:29.8 2 0:40:50.0 0:01:01.5 2 0:23:48.0 1:17:40.7

3 45 Cindy Shepard 1204 47 4 0:10:57.8 0:01:11.1 3 0:42:57.5 0:00:53.7 3 0:26:34.4 1:22:34.5

4 69 Angela Anderson 1243 45 2 0:09:37.7 0:01:56.9 4 0:48:35.2 0:01:04.2 4 0:29:42.8 1:30:56.8

5 74 Darci Lee 1159 47 5 0:11:35.2 0:01:47.5 6 0:50:11.7 0:01:25.7 5 0:27:51.0 1:32:51.1

6 82 sara larson 1158 46 8 0:12:09.1 0:02:26.6 5 0:48:39.0 0:00:32.6 6 0:30:59.3 1:34:46.6

7 89 Paula Popp 1186 49 10 0:12:19.5 0:01:50.8 8 0:50:29.0 0:01:50.2 7 0:29:33.3 1:36:02.8

8 90 Linda Denadel 1009 46 13 0:13:22.9 0:02:15.0 9 0:49:58.1 0:01:45.3 8 0:29:02.5 1:36:23.8

9 99 Elizabeth Reeves 1239 47 9 0:12:15.3 0:01:39.3 7 0:50:43.0 0:01:17.3 9 0:32:12.6 1:38:07.5

10 103 Phyllis Tubbs 1219 49 6 0:11:41.2 0:01:45.1 10 0:53:11.4 0:00:59.9 10 0:32:46.6 1:40:24.2

11 105 Pamela Borromeo 1242 45 15 0:14:12.2 0:04:12.1 12 0:53:27.0 0:01:46.5 11 0:27:23.7 1:41:01.5

12 113 Denise Hazlick 1142 47 7 0:11:47.3 0:03:20.8 11 0:53:54.5 0:01:23.8 12 0:33:52.9 1:44:19.3

13 119 Becky Townsend 1216 46 11 0:12:39.0 0:03:29.0 13 0:56:16.9 0:01:49.6 13 0:32:42.2 1:46:56.7

14 137 Andrea Lim 1161 45 12 0:13:07.6 0:03:21.4 15 0:59:46.4 0:02:20.5 14 0:39:30.3 1:58:06.2

15 139 Heather Ross 1199 47 14 0:14:09.1 0:03:25.5 14 0:57:29.6 0:00:46.8 15 0:43:51.9 1:59:42.9

16 140 Vickie Orrico 1255 49 18 0:16:20.4 0:03:48.0 18 1:04:29.4 0:01:22.7 16 0:34:32.4 2:00:32.9

17 146 Debbie Goering 1136 45 17 0:14:52.2 0:03:10.0 17 1:06:24.7 0:01:20.2 17 0:39:43.6 2:05:30.7

18 150 Karryn Meeker 1168 49 16 0:14:32.7 0:03:05.3 16 1:05:37.7 0:01:22.0 18 0:48:23.6 2:13:01.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 79 Cindy Phillips 1184 54 1 0:10:12.7 0:02:31.7 2 0:53:22.2 0:00:35.2 1 0:26:59.3 1:33:41.1

2 88 Kathy Duke 1130 52 5 0:12:58.0 0:03:19.6 1 0:48:44.8 0:01:19.1 2 0:29:37.4 1:35:58.9

3 118 Diane Dake 1123 54 3 0:12:27.1 0:02:39.5 3 0:55:32.7 0:01:58.2 3 0:33:13.0 1:45:50.5

4 121 Patricia Dodd 1127 50 4 0:12:45.8 0:03:59.1 5 1:00:53.3 0:01:22.5 4 0:29:55.9 1:48:56.6

5 131 Lois Koho 1154 54 2 0:12:15.9 0:02:00.0 4 0:59:26.3 0:01:20.5 5 0:38:36.1 1:53:38.8

6 144 Polly Muller 1173 53 6 0:15:42.8 0:02:14.6 7 1:10:04.1 0:02:17.1 6 0:33:39.1 2:03:57.7

7 148 Mary Himley 1143 52 7 0:16:08.6 0:03:05.4 6 1:02:21.8 0:03:10.9 7 0:46:18.2 2:11:04.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 112 Diane Stong 1209 55 1 0:12:41.3 0:01:48.6 1 0:51:07.8 0:01:41.3 1 0:36:59.3 1:44:18.3

2 122 Karen Pearson 1181 55 2 0:15:03.8 0:01:46.8 2 0:54:49.8 0:00:34.3 2 0:37:57.6 1:50:12.3

3 132 Jeannette VanDuine 1221 57 3 0:18:03.6 0:03:03.9 3 1:01:11.4 0:01:41.7 3 0:30:38.2 1:54:38.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 108 Vinette Tichi 1214 63 1 0:13:03.0 0:01:50.5 1 0:54:48.7 0:01:13.2 1 0:30:54.5 1:41:49.9

Female 55 to 59

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 141 Margaret Carson 1117 65 1 0:12:33.5 0:03:29.5 1 1:00:08.1 0:01:08.5 1 0:43:52.5 2:01:12.1

2 151 Judy Gay 1135 67 2 0:15:10.7 0:03:51.9 2 1:11:35.9 0:01:01.5 2 0:44:52.1 2:16:32.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Charles Petitpas 1182 17 1 0:10:14.5 0:00:59.7 1 0:40:39.0 0:00:38.9 1 0:21:49.5 1:14:21.6

2 61 Benjamin Goodwin 1258 14 2 0:13:21.0 0:01:48.5 2 0:48:23.4 0:00:40.7 2 0:24:36.2 1:28:49.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Jayme DeBoer 1124 22 2 0:12:03.8 0:01:33.5 1 0:42:46.7 0:00:30.0 1 0:21:05.3 1:17:59.3

2 58 Kyle Patterson 1250 22 1 0:10:29.6 0:01:58.8 2 0:48:11.4 0:01:52.9 2 0:26:09.7 1:28:42.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Brian Collins 1121 29 1 0:07:03.2 0:00:48.9 1 0:36:51.1 0:00:28.8 1 0:20:27.5 1:05:39.5

2 7 Kenneth Farnsworth 1246 29 2 0:08:27.4 0:01:19.5 2 0:39:34.0 0:00:33.7 2 0:21:25.1 1:11:19.7

3 38 Jacob Beedle 1104 26 3 0:11:18.6 0:00:51.2 3 0:44:23.4 0:00:48.8 3 0:24:33.2 1:21:55.2

4 47 Tommy Horning 1147 27 5 0:12:31.9 0:02:10.1 4 0:46:17.4 0:01:19.3 4 0:21:33.5 1:23:52.2

5 117 Avi Hecht 1240 29 4 0:11:56.8 0:05:35.4 5 0:59:27.0 0:00:52.7 5 0:27:46.0 1:45:37.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Micah Rieke 1195 32 1 0:08:12.7 0:00:53.0 1 0:38:53.5 0:00:40.4 1 0:20:06.8 1:08:46.4

2 5 Brian Houck 1148 30 2 0:08:53.4 0:00:41.5 2 0:39:21.7 0:00:28.1 2 0:19:53.4 1:09:18.1

3 11 Brandon Savini 1200 31 3 0:09:21.6 0:01:03.4 3 0:40:31.3 0:00:57.0 3 0:21:54.1 1:13:47.4

4 25 David Vilkama 1223 32 4 0:09:59.0 0:00:52.6 4 0:40:57.8 0:01:07.6 4 0:26:06.6 1:19:03.6

5 72 Justin Elsner 1131 30 5 0:10:25.2 0:02:01.9 5 0:50:31.9 0:01:23.0 5 0:27:42.0 1:32:04.0

6 116 Thomas Ham 1237 32 6 0:12:38.6 0:04:55.0 6 0:59:27.1 0:00:50.7 6 0:27:46.4 1:45:37.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Jeff Groshell 1138 39 5 0:11:24.1 0:02:46.5 4 0:41:21.2 0:01:09.2 1 0:21:18.1 1:17:59.1

2 24 Darin Niskanen 1177 36 2 0:10:02.5 0:01:22.8 3 0:43:38.5 0:00:27.0 2 0:22:55.0 1:18:25.8

3 26 Marc Powell 1187 36 1 0:10:00.0 0:01:44.5 1 0:41:59.2 0:00:57.8 3 0:24:25.6 1:19:07.1

4 37 Jonathan Zimmerman 1230 37 4 0:11:00.1 0:02:26.5 2 0:41:18.1 0:00:51.6 4 0:26:06.7 1:21:43.0

5 40 Darin Dewell 1125 39 3 0:10:39.2 0:02:30.8 6 0:47:27.0 0:00:44.2 5 0:20:48.1 1:22:09.3

6 53 Sean O'Connell 1178 37 6 0:11:27.9 0:02:02.3 5 0:47:02.2 0:01:21.0 6 0:25:36.3 1:27:29.7

7 86 Greg Courtenay 1122 39 7 0:11:51.3 0:02:48.0 8 0:50:55.0 0:01:01.4 7 0:28:33.3 1:35:09.0

8 95 Kenneth Spruill 1207 35 9 0:13:48.1 0:03:34.6 7 0:47:29.4 0:02:08.5 8 0:30:14.1 1:37:14.7

9 120 Loren Roberts 1196 37 8 0:13:41.5 0:02:24.9 9 0:53:38.8 0:01:36.1 9 0:36:14.0 1:47:35.3

Male 35 to 39

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 65 to 69

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Eric Merriman 1245 41 1 0:08:58.2 0:01:18.0 3 0:43:13.3 0:00:35.8 1 0:23:17.0 1:17:22.3

2 19 Todd Arrambide 1244 40 2 0:09:42.8 0:01:51.3 2 0:41:35.7 0:00:52.3 2 0:23:26.0 1:17:28.1

3 29 JB Pratt 1188 42 9 0:11:35.5 0:01:36.9 1 0:39:51.6 0:01:10.8 3 0:25:53.4 1:20:08.2

4 32 Dat Nguyen 1176 41 6 0:10:40.7 0:01:59.5 7 0:44:31.1 0:00:48.3 4 0:22:22.9 1:20:22.5

5 36 Tony Olmstead 1180 44 5 0:10:33.5 0:01:34.2 5 0:44:09.9 0:00:52.7 5 0:24:14.9 1:21:25.2

6 43 Robert Tekel 1213 43 4 0:10:17.8 0:01:37.4 8 0:45:39.4 0:00:56.1 6 0:23:51.8 1:22:22.5

7 51 Mark Raker 1193 42 15 0:14:31.8 0:02:10.0 10 0:43:31.3 0:01:11.1 7 0:23:32.7 1:24:56.9

8 54 Peter Clarke 1120 43 7 0:10:47.1 0:02:50.4 4 0:42:11.7 0:01:00.1 8 0:30:58.8 1:27:48.1

9 63 Lance Hayashi 1141 41 8 0:11:22.9 0:02:54.9 12 0:49:19.5 0:00:57.7 9 0:24:52.1 1:29:27.1

10 67 Robert Spaulding 1256 41 10 0:11:36.3 0:02:27.5 9 0:45:43.4 0:01:44.3 10 0:28:47.8 1:30:19.3

11 68 Matthew Forth 1134 40 3 0:09:53.4 0:01:27.8 6 0:45:13.2 0:01:30.1 11 0:32:17.8 1:30:22.3

12 76 Fred Wilkinson 1226 41 12 0:12:10.8 0:02:32.4 11 0:47:53.1 0:01:14.7 12 0:29:26.7 1:33:17.7

13 85 Chris Swasand 1251 40 11 0:12:01.7 0:02:45.8 13 0:49:58.8 0:01:10.7 13 0:29:03.1 1:35:00.1

14 101 Matthew Skews 1205 43 16 0:15:43.4 0:03:36.3 14 0:48:46.2 0:01:07.5 14 0:29:27.0 1:38:40.4

15 124 Cesar Gorder 1137 40 14 0:12:55.1 0:02:27.8 17 1:04:44.3 0:00:38.2 15 0:30:05.3 1:50:50.7

16 127 Robert Diaz 1126 43 17 0:18:22.1 0:04:05.3 16 0:52:44.4 0:01:41.3 16 0:35:13.2 1:52:06.3

17 142 Chad Johanson 1151 40 13 0:12:12.9 0:04:24.2 15 0:57:55.8 0:02:19.0 17 0:44:47.5 2:01:39.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Kevin Weed 1236 48 1 0:07:33.4 0:01:22.5 1 0:39:25.4 0:00:57.9 1 0:23:32.0 1:12:51.2

2 12 Jeff Barlow 1101 47 2 0:09:03.1 0:01:22.3 2 0:39:07.6 0:00:50.3 2 0:23:24.2 1:13:47.5

3 17 Ron Suggs 1210 49 4 0:10:58.3 0:01:04.1 3 0:40:08.1 0:00:34.5 3 0:23:43.4 1:16:28.4

4 28 Douglas Braid 1111 47 5 0:11:03.1 0:01:27.8 4 0:41:01.0 0:01:03.1 4 0:25:15.1 1:19:50.1

5 49 Lee Tye 1220 46 3 0:10:30.0 0:01:26.3 5 0:41:52.1 0:01:25.9 5 0:28:47.9 1:24:02.2

6 87 Raul Borromeo 1247 45 6 0:12:06.0 0:02:18.8 6 0:50:06.9 0:02:00.7 6 0:29:01.0 1:35:33.4

7 114 Paul Fisher 1133 48 7 1:44:30.0 1:44:30.0

8 143 Michael Dawson 1231 46 7 0:17:14.7 0:03:58.3 7 1:03:46.7 0:01:44.2 8 0:35:05.2 2:01:49.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kendall Townsend 1217 50 1 0:07:13.1 0:00:50.5 1 0:36:56.7 0:00:31.5 1 0:18:56.1 1:04:27.9

2 27 David Preston 1189 51 4 0:10:55.6 0:01:36.3 2 0:40:58.4 0:00:48.2 2 0:25:30.6 1:19:49.1

3 30 Dave Morell 1171 53 5 0:11:48.2 0:01:35.2 3 0:41:20.8 0:01:09.0 3 0:24:19.7 1:20:12.9

4 46 Stephen Lalley 1157 54 7 0:12:02.8 0:02:05.6 5 0:44:56.5 0:00:56.7 4 0:23:07.8 1:23:09.4

5 50 Phillip Millard 1169 52 2 0:09:23.9 0:02:03.2 4 0:46:01.2 0:00:59.2 5 0:26:26.0 1:24:53.5

6 70 Steve Koho 1155 53 8 0:12:10.3 0:02:27.5 6 0:45:03.3 0:01:27.2 6 0:29:59.8 1:31:08.1

7 84 Jim Waite 1224 53 3 0:09:30.2 0:02:30.9 7 0:53:41.4 0:00:47.0 7 0:28:27.0 1:34:56.5

8 100 Larry Bogues 1110 53 6 0:11:52.8 0:02:20.6 8 0:55:47.7 0:00:53.2 8 0:27:32.3 1:38:26.6

9 123 Jesus Munoz 1174 53 9 0:22:01.3 0:02:11.0 9 0:55:27.9 0:02:41.2 9 0:28:19.5 1:50:40.9

Male 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 James Gross 1232 57 1 0:06:57.0 0:01:14.4 1 0:40:26.2 0:00:36.2 1 0:22:03.0 1:11:16.8

2 10 Bradley Hammond 1140 55 2 0:08:22.1 0:00:58.1 2 0:39:26.0 0:00:48.3 2 0:23:26.4 1:13:00.9

3 62 Patrick Watson 1238 59 4 0:13:32.6 0:02:35.1 3 0:47:13.0 0:01:23.7 3 0:24:15.1 1:28:59.5

4 73 Michael Brumley 1113 58 6 0:16:12.0 0:02:23.1 5 0:46:30.6 0:00:28.4 4 0:26:32.9 1:32:07.0

5 93 James Albano 1100 58 5 0:14:04.2 0:03:54.9 6 0:47:58.9 0:02:56.4 5 0:27:53.3 1:36:47.7

6 96 Mike Schroeder 1202 59 3 0:10:47.0 0:02:35.1 4 0:50:53.6 0:00:41.6 6 0:32:36.0 1:37:33.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 92 Randy Pickering 1185 61 1 0:13:43.2 0:01:34.6 2 0:51:51.4 0:01:17.6 1 0:28:19.7 1:36:46.5

2 97 Robert Burch 1114 60 2 0:13:58.7 0:02:47.1 1 0:50:05.1 0:02:05.0 2 0:28:57.1 1:37:53.0

3 152 David Morris 1172 64 3 0:18:08.1 0:03:58.5 3 2:02:52.7 2:24:59.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 64 Doug Illsley 1233 65 1 1:29:38.0 1:29:38.0

2 91 David Kiesel 1152 66 1 0:11:48.8 0:04:21.1 1 0:49:38.8 0:00:34.2 2 0:30:11.4 1:36:34.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Triple Threat - Michael 

Bitz, Lani Brumley, Iain 

Ross 1109 4 0:11:26.1 0:00:28.6 2 0:47:34.9 0:00:23.9 1 0:22:28.9 1:22:22.4

2 2

Ejonu - Jaime Smith, 

Paula Temple 1208 3 0:10:11.0 0:01:59.6 1 0:45:34.5 0:00:22.4 2 0:24:19.2 1:22:26.7

3 3

Team MTB - Stevie Biggs, 

Mateusz Merchel, Cole 

Tekel 1107 1 0:06:27.6 0:00:30.5 4 0:59:51.4 0:00:20.1 3 0:21:09.1 1:28:18.7

4 4

Red Velvet Monsters - 

Nicole Dern, Rachael 

Dern, Karli Flores 1241 2 0:10:04.7 0:00:33.8 3 0:56:05.3 0:00:32.6 4 0:35:36.3 1:42:52.7

5 5

LIV ON! - Sabrina 

Byington, Jennifer 

Chaffin, Amanda Davis 1115 6 0:16:18.5 0:00:38.7 5 1:00:42.2 0:00:22.4 5 0:28:32.2 1:46:34.0

6 6

Livin Life - Melva Pryor, 

Jacquee Pryor, Janie 

Pryor 1190 5 0:13:00.4 0:00:27.0 6 1:21:44.3 0:00:25.4 6 0:33:35.7 2:09:12.8

Male 65 to 69

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Sprint - Relay

Relay

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 Eddie Switaj 1074 27 M 1 0:12:06.9 13:01/M 0:00:31.3 1 1:10:26.4 2:31/M 0:00:29.9 4 0:39:43.2 6:24/M 2:03:17.7

2 Landon Opunui 1058 26 M 4 0:15:13.3 16:22/M 0:00:50.4 2 1:10:34.1 2:31/M 0:00:42.4 1 0:38:59.4 6:17/M 2:06:19.6

3 Marc Schwartz 1067 27 M 9 0:16:01.2 17:13/M 0:00:39.1 3 1:11:44.6 2:34/M 0:00:26.0 2 0:39:09.6 6:19/M 2:08:00.5

4 Mark Loreen 1044 47 M 3 0:15:12.1 16:21/M 0:01:15.3 4 1:12:19.1 2:35/M 0:00:30.9 5 0:40:16.9 6:30/M 2:09:34.3

5 Jason Hanleybrown 1023 40 M 6 0:15:20.8 16:29/M 0:01:17.0 10 1:16:07.8 2:43/M 0:00:45.0 12 0:44:02.9 7:06/M 2:17:33.5

6 Maxwell Long 1043 45 M 12 0:16:39.2 17:54/M 0:01:04.2 12 1:17:29.6 2:46/M 0:00:39.3 7 0:42:30.6 6:51/M 2:18:22.9

7 Patty Bredice 1085 41 F 10 0:16:09.3 17:22/M 0:01:09.3 15 1:19:19.4 2:50/M 0:00:32.3 9 0:43:23.6 7:00/M 2:20:33.9

8 Steve Petitpas 1062 49 M 41 0:19:46.3 21:15/M 0:01:45.0 9 1:16:02.3 2:43/M 0:01:12.8 6 0:41:52.4 6:45/M 2:20:38.8 0:02:00.0

9 Deborah Potts 1063 40 F 28 0:18:38.2 20:02/M 0:01:09.8 6 1:14:54.7 2:41/M 0:00:41.5 17 0:45:25.0 7:20/M 2:20:49.2

10 Neal Potts 1080 42 M 54 0:21:16.9 22:52/M 0:01:32.1 7 1:14:56.1 2:41/M 0:00:33.5 8 0:43:10.8 6:58/M 2:21:29.4

11 Jay Johannesen 1033 48 M 43 0:19:59.9 21:29/M 0:01:50.7 27 1:23:33.7 2:59/M 0:01:20.9 3 0:39:19.3 6:20/M 2:26:04.5

12 Anthony Bell 1005 42 M 13 0:16:52.0 18:08/M 0:02:05.4 13 1:18:19.4 2:48/M 0:00:54.3 28 0:48:06.5 7:45/M 2:26:17.6

13 Eric Smith 1069 35 M 7 0:15:21.4 16:30/M 0:02:39.3 23 1:21:39.8 2:55/M 0:02:08.2 13 0:44:31.4 7:11/M 2:26:20.1

14 Craig Thomas 1081 46 M 20 0:17:55.2 19:16/M 0:02:17.9 22 1:21:37.2 2:55/M 0:01:08.3 11 0:43:43.5 7:03/M 2:26:42.1

15 Dave Preston 1064 35 M 32 0:18:58.6 20:24/M 0:01:48.2 19 1:20:27.5 2:52/M 0:00:51.4 19 0:45:33.1 7:21/M 2:27:38.8

16 Joshua Leahy 1041 32 M 8 0:15:36.2 16:46/M 0:01:07.3 25 1:22:38.3 2:57/M 0:00:57.8 26 0:47:21.7 7:38/M 2:27:41.3

17 Eric Schuman 1083 43 M 40 0:19:40.3 21:09/M 0:01:52.6 5 1:12:40.2 2:36/M 0:00:49.8 41 0:52:55.4 8:32/M 2:27:58.3

18 Joel Haug 1026 33 M 19 0:17:53.8 19:14/M 0:01:17.7 18 1:19:48.4 2:51/M 0:01:02.1 29 0:48:17.5 7:47/M 2:28:19.5

19 george mckinnon 1048 53 M 18 0:17:48.9 19:08/M 0:00:54.5 17 1:19:41.2 2:51/M 0:01:08.2 32 0:49:43.9 8:01/M 2:29:16.7

20 Michael Bronn 1007 48 M 63 0:22:53.9 24:36/M 0:01:05.3 16 1:19:21.8 2:50/M 0:01:02.3 16 0:45:23.7 7:19/M 2:29:47.0

21 3 dudes and a bicycle 1034 M 42 0:19:52.8 21:22/M 0:00:21.4 8 1:15:41.0 2:42/M 0:00:20.4 44 0:53:46.1 8:40/M 2:30:01.7

22 Matthew Stephens 1072 22 M 24 0:18:21.0 19:44/M 0:01:07.1 31 1:24:39.3 3:01/M 0:00:50.0 21 0:45:50.9 7:24/M 2:30:48.3

23 Justin Nicol 1053 34 M 38 0:19:28.2 20:56/M 0:02:06.5 29 1:23:38.3 2:59/M 0:01:00.6 15 0:44:47.7 7:13/M 2:31:01.3

24 Golan Kedan 1036 38 M 23 0:18:13.7 19:35/M 0:01:25.1 32 1:24:59.1 3:02/M 0:01:13.9 18 0:45:32.9 7:21/M 2:31:24.7

25 Mike Kennedy 1037 42 M 2 0:14:45.9 15:52/M 0:02:09.0 38 1:27:06.0 3:07/M 0:01:27.0 25 0:46:29.1 7:30/M 2:31:57.0

26 Patrick Noonan 1055 33 M 22 0:18:00.8 19:21/M 0:01:49.0 28 1:23:38.1 2:59/M 0:00:57.2 30 0:48:23.0 7:48/M 2:32:48.1

27 Michael Linscott 1084 41 M 45 0:20:18.3 21:50/M 0:02:25.3 24 1:22:28.6 2:57/M 0:01:26.3 23 0:46:15.5 7:28/M 2:32:54.0

28 Gordon Gray 1018 66 M 14 0:17:17.1 18:35/M 0:01:24.9 26 1:22:44.3 2:57/M 0:01:00.5 35 0:50:50.1 8:12/M 2:33:16.9

29 William Beedle 1004 50 M 53 0:21:14.9 22:50/M 0:02:21.4 20 1:20:43.2 2:53/M 0:01:02.5 31 0:49:01.6 7:54/M 2:34:23.6

30 Jet City Velo 1056 M 65 0:22:55.0 24:38/M 0:00:21.5 11 1:16:22.6 2:44/M 0:00:20.1 48 0:55:23.8 8:56/M 2:35:23.0

31 Allen Goans 1017 41 M 17 0:17:43.8 19:03/M 0:01:16.6 30 1:23:54.0 3:00/M 0:02:33.7 34 0:50:37.2 8:10/M 2:36:05.3

32 Mel Johnson 1035 38 F 33 0:19:13.0 20:40/M 0:00:48.5 44 1:29:13.3 3:11/M 0:00:55.7 22 0:46:06.2 7:26/M 2:36:16.7

33 Matthew Hime 1029 32 M 39 0:19:33.4 21:01/M 0:02:41.3 42 1:27:28.1 3:07/M 0:01:15.3 20 0:45:40.2 7:22/M 2:36:38.3

34 Chris Esposito 1013 52 M 57 0:21:50.4 23:29/M 0:01:19.9 14 1:19:16.0 2:50/M 0:00:55.8 45 0:53:58.3 8:42/M 2:37:20.4

Finish Strong Triathlon

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

35 Taddy Hall 1022 44 M 51 0:21:09.1 22:45/M 0:02:29.0 33 1:25:28.6 3:03/M 0:02:21.3 27 0:47:37.8 7:41/M 2:39:05.8

36 Debbie McFarland 1047 30 F 67 0:23:08.8 24:52/M 0:02:15.4 35 1:26:34.8 3:06/M 0:01:02.0 24 0:46:28.5 7:30/M 2:39:29.5

37 Joseph Vidal 1076 30 M 72 0:24:09.1 25:58/M 0:01:20.3 47 1:29:39.2 3:12/M 0:01:13.9 14 0:44:32.3 7:11/M 2:40:54.8

38 Alan Faulkner 1016 30 M 64 0:22:54.7 24:37/M 0:02:05.5 51 1:31:49.6 3:17/M 0:01:16.4 10 0:43:40.1 7:03/M 2:41:46.3

39 Erin Park 1060 41 F 49 0:21:04.4 22:39/M 0:01:40.5 36 1:26:54.0 3:06/M 0:02:10.5 33 0:50:22.8 8:07/M 2:42:12.2

40 Tom Kuzman 1039 39 M 29 0:18:38.6 20:02/M 0:01:23.9 41 1:27:14.0 3:07/M 0:01:19.0 46 0:54:25.8 8:47/M 2:43:01.3

41 Brjann Brekkan 1006 39 M 36 0:19:25.1 20:53/M 0:01:42.9 48 1:29:51.5 3:13/M 0:01:08.6 38 0:52:25.0 8:27/M 2:44:33.1

42 Paul Whittier 1082 43 M 50 0:21:04.6 22:39/M 0:01:58.3 45 1:29:18.3 3:11/M 0:01:04.2 39 0:52:27.5 8:28/M 2:45:52.9

43 Olivier Fabris 1015 39 M 69 0:23:26.0 25:12/M 0:02:34.0 39 1:27:08.1 3:07/M 0:01:15.7 40 0:52:32.2 8:28/M 2:46:56.0

44 Dave Greek 1019 52 M 26 0:18:29.0 19:52/M 0:01:27.6 37 1:27:01.4 3:06/M 0:00:47.9 59 0:59:11.9 9:33/M 2:46:57.8

45 Tets Okazaki 1057 38 M 58 0:21:56.8 23:35/M 0:01:57.3 34 1:25:57.1 3:04/M 0:00:48.2 49 0:56:34.0 9:07/M 2:47:13.4

46 Jennifer Gutierrez 1021 36 F 11 0:16:30.3 17:45/M 0:02:13.2 60 1:37:47.1 3:30/M 0:01:12.2 36 0:51:39.0 8:20/M 2:49:21.8

47 Bill Chappell 1078 38 M 44 0:20:10.4 21:41/M 0:01:39.2 43 1:28:33.9 3:10/M 0:01:09.0 56 0:58:49.2 9:29/M 2:50:21.7

48 Jeff Duke 1011 52 M 47 0:20:39.4 22:12/M 0:02:53.0 50 1:30:52.4 3:15/M 0:01:24.5 47 0:55:00.3 8:52/M 2:50:49.6

49 Kristine Hime 1068 27 F 15 0:17:23.6 18:42/M 0:02:23.1 57 1:36:57.1 3:28/M 0:01:19.0 42 0:53:22.3 8:36/M 2:51:25.1

50 Luis Guillen 1020 44 M 68 0:23:15.6 25:00/M 0:01:44.1 46 1:29:28.3 3:12/M 0:01:22.3 52 0:57:27.8 9:16/M 2:53:18.1

51 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1049 39 F 71 0:23:48.1 25:35/M 0:02:20.0 52 1:32:09.8 3:17/M 0:01:42.6 43 0:53:36.9 8:39/M 2:53:37.4

52 Christopher Oversby 1059 41 M 27 0:18:31.5 19:55/M 0:02:18.9 55 1:33:51.7 3:21/M 0:01:44.6 57 0:58:59.0 9:31/M 2:55:25.7

53 Kenny Lane 1079 45 M 30 0:18:49.2 20:14/M 0:01:15.6 21 1:21:04.8 2:54/M 0:00:55.0 76 1:14:09.7 11:58/M 2:56:14.3

54 Joe Klein 1038 33 M 66 0:22:57.5 24:41/M 0:04:04.4 49 1:30:41.6 3:14/M 0:02:07.8 53 0:57:36.0 9:17/M 2:57:27.3

55 Paula Irwin 1032 31 F 59 0:22:00.8 23:39/M 0:01:19.7 54 1:33:28.9 3:20/M 0:00:59.6 60 0:59:43.3 9:38/M 2:57:32.3

56 Erin Hauch 1025 27 F 56 0:21:44.4 23:22/M 0:01:23.2 56 1:36:13.3 3:26/M 0:00:50.7 55 0:58:33.7 9:27/M 2:58:45.3

57 Sheryl Perales 1061 45 F 60 0:22:03.9 23:43/M 0:02:06.5 69 1:41:38.4 3:38/M 0:01:30.5 37 0:51:41.3 8:20/M 2:59:00.6

58 Lawson Reinsch 1066 44 M 62 0:22:53.1 24:36/M 0:03:02.3 40 1:27:11.7 3:07/M 0:01:12.4 70 1:04:51.1 10:28/M 2:59:10.6

59 Laney's Imagine Girls 1052 M 61 0:22:13.8 23:53/M 0:00:48.6 66 1:39:42.5 3:34/M 0:00:22.9 51 0:56:50.8 9:10/M 2:59:58.6

60 Randy Doblar 1010 58 M 25 0:18:27.0 19:50/M 0:02:38.6 62 1:38:40.2 3:31/M 0:00:27.1 62 1:00:46.2 9:48/M 3:00:59.1

61 tri and tri again 1008 M 21 0:18:00.0 19:21/M 0:00:56.2 58 1:37:08.5 3:28/M 0:00:29.9 73 1:08:05.2 10:59/M 3:04:39.8

62 Michael McDonald 1046 15 M 37 0:19:26.6 20:54/M 0:02:25.6 64 1:38:57.5 3:32/M 0:01:04.9 65 1:02:49.7 10:08/M 3:04:44.3

63 Karin Hart 1024 45 F 70 0:23:42.1 25:29/M 0:03:08.7 63 1:38:41.5 3:31/M 0:01:25.5 54 0:57:56.3 9:21/M 3:04:54.1

64 Mary Stenroos 1071 47 F 46 0:20:20.3 21:52/M 0:01:04.1 53 1:32:26.5 3:18/M 0:00:47.8 75 1:11:10.0 11:29/M 3:05:48.7

65 Paige Evans 1014 38 F 34 0:19:16.8 20:43/M 0:02:41.6 65 1:39:21.0 3:33/M 69 1:04:41.6 10:26/M 3:06:01.0

66 Karin Heusted 1028 43 F 5 0:15:17.8 16:26/M 0:01:40.2 71 1:46:48.5 3:49/M 0:00:37.6 66 1:03:01.1 10:10/M 3:07:25.2

67 Roger Neale 1051 71 M 75 0:26:07.2 28:05/M 0:02:33.2 61 1:37:54.6 3:30/M 0:01:03.9 67 1:03:41.7 10:16/M 3:11:20.6

68 Wendy Abbey 1001 47 F 48 0:21:01.0 22:36/M 0:04:14.5 68 1:41:34.5 3:38/M 0:01:55.7 68 1:03:57.9 10:19/M 3:12:43.6

69 Kira Mair 1045 39 F 31 0:18:55.3 20:20/M 0:02:53.4 72 1:47:38.0 3:51/M 0:01:45.3 63 1:01:38.0 9:56/M 3:12:50.0

70 Martin Rask 1065 56 M 74 0:25:32.4 27:27/M 0:03:18.6 73 1:49:12.0 3:54/M 0:00:53.8 50 0:56:37.4 9:08/M 3:15:34.2

71 Stacey Hutchison 1031 38 F 55 0:21:43.4 23:21/M 0:01:21.5 75 1:52:27.2 4:01/M 0:01:06.5 61 1:00:09.7 9:42/M 3:16:48.3

72 Amy Bannister 1003 37 F 52 0:21:11.2 22:47/M 0:02:51.8 76 1:53:07.9 4:02/M 0:00:41.1 58 0:59:06.8 9:32/M 3:16:58.8

73 Katie Andrew 1002 30 F 76 0:27:07.9 29:09/M 0:01:31.6 59 1:37:23.5 3:29/M 0:01:15.8 77 1:14:24.1 12:00/M 3:21:42.9

74 Matthew Zabojnik 1086 22 M 73 0:24:58.0 26:51/M 0:05:29.7 70 1:45:15.5 3:46/M 0:04:18.7 64 1:01:57.3 10:00/M 3:21:59.2

75 Anthony Emde 1012 18 M 16 0:17:38.2 18:58/M 0:02:28.0 78 1:56:38.3 4:10/M 0:00:40.9 71 1:05:13.7 10:31/M 3:22:39.1

76 Chris Spanton 1070 27 M 78 0:29:06.3 31:17/M 0:02:36.7 67 1:40:36.6 3:36/M 0:01:20.1 74 1:09:12.9 11:10/M 3:22:52.6
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

77 Cyndy Stockdale 1073 46 F 77 0:28:10.0 30:17/M 0:02:15.2 77 1:55:37.2 4:08/M 0:01:35.1 72 1:07:13.6 10:50/M 3:34:51.1

78 Brenda Nixdorf 1054 54 F 35 0:19:17.8 20:44/M 0:04:13.7 74 1:51:13.3 3:58/M 0:02:04.7 78 1:20:43.2 13:01/M 3:37:32.7
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 47 Kristine Hime 1068 27 1 0:17:23.6 0:02:23.1 1 1:36:57.1 0:01:19.0 1 0:53:22.3 2:51:25.1

2 54 Erin Hauch 1025 27 2 0:21:44.4 0:01:23.2 2 1:36:13.3 0:00:50.7 2 0:58:33.7 2:58:45.3

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 34 Debbie McFarland 1047 30 2 0:23:08.8 0:02:15.4 1 1:26:34.8 0:01:02.0 1 0:46:28.5 2:39:29.5

2 53 Paula Irwin 1032 31 1 0:22:00.8 0:01:19.7 2 1:33:28.9 0:00:59.6 2 0:59:43.3 2:57:32.3

3 69 Katie Andrew 1002 30 3 0:27:07.9 0:01:31.6 3 1:37:23.5 0:01:15.8 3 1:14:24.1 3:21:42.9

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 30 Mel Johnson 1035 38 3 0:19:13.0 0:00:48.5 1 1:29:13.3 0:00:55.7 1 0:46:06.2 2:36:16.7

2 44 Jennifer Gutierrez 1021 36 1 0:16:30.3 0:02:13.2 2 1:37:47.1 0:01:12.2 2 0:51:39.0 2:49:21.8

3 49 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1049 39 7 0:23:48.1 0:02:20.0 3 1:32:09.8 0:01:42.6 3 0:53:36.9 2:53:37.4

4 61 Paige Evans 1014 38 4 0:19:16.8 0:02:41.6 4 1:39:21.0 4 1:04:41.6 3:06:01.0

5 65 Kira Mair 1045 39 2 0:18:55.3 0:02:53.4 5 1:47:38.0 0:01:45.3 5 1:01:38.0 3:12:50.0

6 67 Stacey Hutchison 1031 38 6 0:21:43.4 0:01:21.5 6 1:52:27.2 0:01:06.5 6 1:00:09.7 3:16:48.3

7 68 Amy Bannister 1003 37 5 0:21:11.2 0:02:51.8 7 1:53:07.9 0:00:41.1 7 0:59:06.8 3:16:58.8

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Patty Bredice 1085 41 2 0:16:09.3 0:01:09.3 2 1:19:19.4 0:00:32.3 1 0:43:23.6 2:20:33.9

2 9 Deborah Potts 1063 40 3 0:18:38.2 0:01:09.8 1 1:14:54.7 0:00:41.5 2 0:45:25.0 2:20:49.2

3 37 Erin Park 1060 41 4 0:21:04.4 0:01:40.5 3 1:26:54.0 0:02:10.5 3 0:50:22.8 2:42:12.2

4 62 Karin Heusted 1028 43 1 0:15:17.8 0:01:40.2 4 1:46:48.5 0:00:37.6 4 1:03:01.1 3:07:25.2

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 55 Sheryl Perales 1061 45 3 0:22:03.9 0:02:06.5 3 1:41:38.4 0:01:30.5 1 0:51:41.3 2:59:00.6

2 59 Karin Hart 1024 45 4 0:23:42.1 0:03:08.7 2 1:38:41.5 0:01:25.5 2 0:57:56.3 3:04:54.1

3 60 Mary Stenroos 1071 47 1 0:20:20.3 0:01:04.1 1 1:32:26.5 0:00:47.8 3 1:11:10.0 3:05:48.7

4 64 Wendy Abbey 1001 47 2 0:21:01.0 0:04:14.5 4 1:41:34.5 0:01:55.7 4 1:03:57.9 3:12:43.6

5 73 Cyndy Stockdale 1073 46 5 0:28:10.0 0:02:15.2 5 1:55:37.2 0:01:35.1 5 1:07:13.6 3:34:51.1

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 74 Brenda Nixdorf 1054 54 1 0:19:17.8 0:04:13.7 1 1:51:13.3 0:02:04.7 1 1:20:43.2 3:37:32.7

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 58 Michael McDonald 1046 15 2 0:19:26.6 0:02:25.6 1 1:38:57.5 0:01:04.9 1 1:02:49.7 3:04:44.3

2 71 Anthony Emde 1012 18 1 0:17:38.2 0:02:28.0 2 1:56:38.3 0:00:40.9 2 1:05:13.7 3:22:39.1

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 21 Matthew Stephens 1072 22 1 0:18:21.0 0:01:07.1 1 1:24:39.3 0:00:50.0 1 0:45:50.9 2:30:48.3

2 70 Matthew Zabojnik 1086 22 2 0:24:58.0 0:05:29.7 2 1:45:15.5 0:04:18.7 2 1:01:57.3 3:21:59.2

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Eddie Switaj 1074 27 1 0:12:06.9 0:00:31.3 1 1:10:26.4 0:00:29.9 1 0:39:43.2 2:03:17.7

2 2 Landon Opunui 1058 26 2 0:15:13.3 0:00:50.4 2 1:10:34.1 0:00:42.4 2 0:38:59.4 2:06:19.6

3 3 Marc Schwartz 1067 27 3 0:16:01.2 0:00:39.1 3 1:11:44.6 0:00:26.0 3 0:39:09.6 2:08:00.5

4 72 Chris Spanton 1070 27 4 0:29:06.3 0:02:36.7 4 1:40:36.6 0:01:20.1 4 1:09:12.9 3:22:52.6

~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Finish Strong Triathlon

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24

~ Swim ~
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 16 Joshua Leahy 1041 32 1 0:15:36.2 0:01:07.3 2 1:22:38.3 0:00:57.8 1 0:47:21.7 2:27:41.3

2 18 Joel Haug 1026 33 2 0:17:53.8 0:01:17.7 1 1:19:48.4 0:01:02.1 2 0:48:17.5 2:28:19.5

3 22 Justin Nicol 1053 34 4 0:19:28.2 0:02:06.5 4 1:23:38.3 0:01:00.6 3 0:44:47.7 2:31:01.3

4 25 Patrick Noonan 1055 33 3 0:18:00.8 0:01:49.0 3 1:23:38.1 0:00:57.2 4 0:48:23.0 2:32:48.1

5 31 Matthew Hime 1029 32 5 0:19:33.4 0:02:41.3 5 1:27:28.1 0:01:15.3 5 0:45:40.2 2:36:38.3

6 35 Joseph Vidal 1076 30 8 0:24:09.1 0:01:20.3 6 1:29:39.2 0:01:13.9 6 0:44:32.3 2:40:54.8

7 36 Alan Faulkner 1016 30 6 0:22:54.7 0:02:05.5 7 1:31:49.6 0:01:16.4 7 0:43:40.1 2:41:46.3

8 52 Joe Klein 1038 33 7 0:22:57.5 0:04:04.4 8 1:30:41.6 0:02:07.8 8 0:57:36.0 2:57:27.3

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 13 Eric Smith 1069 35 1 0:15:21.4 0:02:39.3 1 1:21:39.8 0:02:08.2 1 0:44:31.4 2:26:20.1

2 15 Dave Preston 1064 35 4 0:18:58.6 0:01:48.2 2 1:20:27.5 0:00:51.4 2 0:45:33.1 2:27:38.8

3 23 Golan Kedan 1036 38 2 0:18:13.7 0:01:25.1 3 1:24:59.1 0:01:13.9 3 0:45:32.9 2:31:24.7

4 38 Tom Kuzman 1039 39 3 0:18:38.6 0:01:23.9 4 1:27:14.0 0:01:19.0 4 0:54:25.8 2:43:01.3

5 39 Brjann Brekkan 1006 39 5 0:19:25.1 0:01:42.9 7 1:29:51.5 0:01:08.6 5 0:52:25.0 2:44:33.1

6 41 Olivier Fabris 1015 39 8 0:23:26.0 0:02:34.0 8 1:27:08.1 0:01:15.7 6 0:52:32.2 2:46:56.0

7 43 Tets Okazaki 1057 38 7 0:21:56.8 0:01:57.3 5 1:25:57.1 0:00:48.2 7 0:56:34.0 2:47:13.4

8 45 Bill Chappell 1078 38 6 0:20:10.4 0:01:39.2 6 1:28:33.9 0:01:09.0 8 0:58:49.2 2:50:21.7

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Jason Hanleybrown 1023 40 2 0:15:20.8 0:01:17.0 1 1:16:07.8 0:00:45.0 1 0:44:02.9 2:17:33.5

2 10 Neal Potts 1080 42 10 0:21:16.9 0:01:32.1 4 1:14:56.1 0:00:33.5 2 0:43:10.8 2:21:29.4

3 12 Anthony Bell 1005 42 3 0:16:52.0 0:02:05.4 3 1:18:19.4 0:00:54.3 3 0:48:06.5 2:26:17.6

4 17 Eric Schuman 1083 43 6 0:19:40.3 0:01:52.6 2 1:12:40.2 0:00:49.8 4 0:52:55.4 2:27:58.3

5 24 Mike Kennedy 1037 42 1 0:14:45.9 0:02:09.0 6 1:27:06.0 0:01:27.0 5 0:46:29.1 2:31:57.0

6 26 Michael Linscott 1084 41 7 0:20:18.3 0:02:25.3 7 1:22:28.6 0:01:26.3 6 0:46:15.5 2:32:54.0

7 29 Allen Goans 1017 41 4 0:17:43.8 0:01:16.6 5 1:23:54.0 0:02:33.7 7 0:50:37.2 2:36:05.3

8 33 Taddy Hall 1022 44 9 0:21:09.1 0:02:29.0 8 1:25:28.6 0:02:21.3 8 0:47:37.8 2:39:05.8

9 40 Paul Whittier 1082 43 8 0:21:04.6 0:01:58.3 9 1:29:18.3 0:01:04.2 9 0:52:27.5 2:45:52.9

10 48 Luis Guillen 1020 44 12 0:23:15.6 0:01:44.1 11 1:29:28.3 0:01:22.3 10 0:57:27.8 2:53:18.1

11 50 Christopher Oversby 1059 41 5 0:18:31.5 0:02:18.9 12 1:33:51.7 0:01:44.6 11 0:58:59.0 2:55:25.7

12 56 Lawson Reinsch 1066 44 11 0:22:53.1 0:03:02.3 10 1:27:11.7 0:01:12.4 12 1:04:51.1 2:59:10.6

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Mark Loreen 1044 47 1 0:15:12.1 0:01:15.3 1 1:12:19.1 0:00:30.9 1 0:40:16.9 2:09:34.3

2 6 Maxwell Long 1043 45 2 0:16:39.2 0:01:04.2 2 1:17:29.6 0:00:39.3 2 0:42:30.6 2:18:22.9

3 8 Steve Petitpas 1062 49 5 0:19:46.3 0:01:45.0 3 1:16:02.3 0:01:12.8 3 0:41:52.4 2:20:38.8 2:00:00.0

4 11 Jay Johannesen 1033 48 6 0:19:59.9 0:01:50.7 7 1:23:33.7 0:01:20.9 4 0:39:19.3 2:26:04.5

5 14 Craig Thomas 1081 46 3 0:17:55.2 0:02:17.9 5 1:21:37.2 0:01:08.3 5 0:43:43.5 2:26:42.1

6 20 Michael Bronn 1007 48 7 0:22:53.9 0:01:05.3 6 1:19:21.8 0:01:02.3 6 0:45:23.7 2:29:47.0

7 51 Kenny Lane 1079 45 4 0:18:49.2 0:01:15.6 4 1:21:04.8 0:00:55.0 7 1:14:09.7 2:56:14.3

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 19 george mckinnon 1048 53 1 0:17:48.9 0:00:54.5 1 1:19:41.2 0:01:08.2 1 0:49:43.9 2:29:16.7

2 28 William Beedle 1004 50 4 0:21:14.9 0:02:21.4 3 1:20:43.2 0:01:02.5 2 0:49:01.6 2:34:23.6

3 32 Chris Esposito 1013 52 5 0:21:50.4 0:01:19.9 2 1:19:16.0 0:00:55.8 3 0:53:58.3 2:37:20.4

4 42 Dave Greek 1019 52 2 0:18:29.0 0:01:27.6 4 1:27:01.4 0:00:47.9 4 0:59:11.9 2:46:57.8

5 46 Jeff Duke 1011 52 3 0:20:39.4 0:02:53.0 5 1:30:52.4 0:01:24.5 5 0:55:00.3 2:50:49.6

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 57 Randy Doblar 1010 58 1 0:18:27.0 0:02:38.6 1 1:38:40.2 0:00:27.1 1 1:00:46.2 3:00:59.1

2 66 Martin Rask 1065 56 2 0:25:32.4 0:03:18.6 2 1:49:12.0 0:00:53.8 2 0:56:37.4 3:15:34.2

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 27 Gordon Gray 1018 66 1 0:17:17.1 0:01:24.9 1 1:22:44.3 0:01:00.5 1 0:50:50.1 2:33:16.9

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 63 Roger Neale 1051 71 1 0:26:07.2 0:02:33.2 1 1:37:54.6 0:01:03.9 1 1:03:41.7 3:11:20.6

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over
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Overall T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall T1 T2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

3 dudes and a bicycle - 

Jorgen Johnson, Grant 

McAlister, Michael Raines 1034 2 0:19:52.8 0:00:21.4 1 1:15:41.0 0:00:20.4 1 0:53:46.1 2:30:01.7

2 2

Jet City Velo - Jamie 

Notzka, Debbie Preller, 

Lauralee Riske 1056 4 0:22:55.0 0:00:21.5 2 1:16:22.6 0:00:20.1 2 0:55:23.8 2:35:23.0

3 3

Laney's Imagine Girls - 

Katy Nichols, Alisha Smith, 

Kammy Thompson 1052 3 0:22:13.8 0:00:48.6 4 1:39:42.5 0:00:22.9 3 0:56:50.8 2:59:58.6

4 4

tri and tri again - Sandy 

Bronn, Jackie Legore-

Hodgins, Leah Nicol 1008 1 0:18:00.0 0:00:56.2 3 1:37:08.5 0:00:29.9 4 1:08:05.2 3:04:39.8

Olympic-Relay

Relay

~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Olympic by Age Group Page 16 of 18



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Paige Erickson 308 8 4 0:15:32.0

2 Alyssa Heusted 312 8 5 0:15:39.2

3 Anneke Hanson 310 7 8 0:16:07.7

4 Isabel Truscott 328 8 10 0:17:00.3

5 Lily Nicol 322 7 14 0:18:37.6

6 Reagan Christen 305 8 22 0:20:05.3

7 Mary Clarke 338 5 26 0:22:10.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Daviana Borromeo 332 10 16 0:18:45.5

2 Ashley Langone 335 9 18 0:19:16.6

3 Victoria Driscoll 307 9 21 0:19:59.8

4 Melody Barnhart 303 10 27 0:23:17.6

5 Makahla Lim 319 10 28 0:23:17.7

6 Makayla Willms 329 9 30 0:23:47.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 PJ Heusted 311 11 29 0:23:20.7

2 Emma Raker 325 11 33 0:29:05.1

3 Mackenzie Willms 330 13 34 0:32:44.4

Female 8 and under

Female 9 to 10

Female 11 to 15

Finish Strong Kids Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, August 20, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Carson Lewis 318 8 1 0:13:51.0

2 Zane Hoffmann 313 8 2 0:13:52.4

3 Kai Johanson 314 8 3 0:14:49.3

4 Joe Powell 323 7 6 0:15:41.9

5 Kyle Larson 316 7 7 0:16:05.1

6 Connor Bunnell 333 7 9 0:16:24.3

7 Kirby Denadel 306 7 13 0:18:37.5

8 Kurt Lim 339 7 19 0:19:36.0

9 Jaheem Lee 317 8 31 0:25:13.4

10 Magnus Torre 327 7 32 0:25:28.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Tyler Larson 315 10 11 0:18:31.2

2 Finnegan Torre 326 9 12 0:18:33.7

3 Kanoa Borromeo 331 10 15 0:18:44.9

4 Lance Broderhausen 304 9 17 0:18:59.5

5 Logan Perkins 336 10 20 0:19:56.2

6 Peyton Pratt 324 10 23 0:20:19.3

7 Ezra Nicol 321 10 24 0:20:52.3

8 Nikolas Gibson 309 9 25 0:21:44.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Griffin Thompson 334 12 35 0:37:23.3

Male 9 to 10

Male 11 to 15

Male 8 and under
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